
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

MAINROUND
ROUND   6

GROUP   II
MATCH   66

200908066-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 2

13/08/2009  18:30

CUDIC Aljosa

ROJC Blaz

BUNDALO Uros

PUCNIK Miha

SKUBE Stas

PALADIN Uros

BOMBAC Dean

RAZGOR David

DOLENEC Jure

SVETELSEK Miha

VRECAR Matic

FERLIN Klemen

FLAJS Matej

ABRAHAMSBERG Crt

CUDIC Aljosa

FERLIN Klemen

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

13

14

16

18

19

1

16

2/3

0/1

1/3

1/1

4/8

5/9

5/9

0/1

1/3

1/1

1/2

1/2

1/2

2/2

1/2

8/15

1/9

1/9

2/4

2/3

4/7

6/14

6/14

2/2

1/1

1/1

4/4

2/4

2/4

1/1

2/2

3/3

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

3/3

0/1

0/1

3/4

6/9

0/2

0/1

0/3

0/1

5/7

5/6

1/4

4/8

7/11

1/1

2/2

4/6

29/46

14/40

0/1

14/41

0.0%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 71.4%

 83.3%

 25.0%

 50.0%

 63.6%

100%

100%

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 63.0%

 35.0%

  0.0%

 34.1%

2

2

1

5

5

1

1

1

1

2

11

1

1

1

3

2

1

1

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

SLOVENIA
(COURT PLAYER)

4

8

4

4

3

6

1

5

2

2

1

2

1

1

1 1 8

15

7

4

3

9

 50.0%

 53.3%

 57.1%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

01 : 00

00 : 00

00 : 38

00 : 00

00 : 37

00 : 28

00 : 35

00 : 53

00 : 41

00 : 22

00 : 22

00 : 00

00 : 18

01 : 00

01 : 00

00 : 00

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

MAINROUND
ROUND   6

GROUP   II
MATCH   66

200908066-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 2

13/08/2009  18:30

VILHENA Andre

PESQUEIRA Ricard

ANTUNES Fabio

TSIUNCHYK Pavel

PEREIRA Tiago

AREIA Antonio

PAIS Joao

MAGALHEAS Fabio

ANTUNES Joao

DIAS Brund

MARQUES Pedro

DAVYES Wilson

PORTELA Pedro

MAIA Pedro

VILHENA Andre

DIAS Brund

Total

Total  

1

2

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

1

12

0/1

3/7

0/1

1/4

0/2

4/15

0/2

1/3

1/5

0/1

0/1

5/6

3/4

8/12

4/7

1/6

5/13

2/4

0/1

0/2

1/2

5/6

0/3

8/18

2/5

0/1

2/6

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/4

0/2

0/2

0/4

1/1

1/1

0/3

0/3

1/1

1/1

3/3

3/3

1/4

1/4

2/8

2/5

0/3

1/2

0/3

2/3

4/8

5/6

0/1

12/17

1/4

0/2

27/54

7/20

3/19

10/39

0.0%

0.0%

 40.0%

  0.0%

 50.0%

  0.0%

 66.7%

 50.0%

 83.3%

0.0%

  0.0%

 70.6%

 25.0%

  0.0%

 50.0%

 35.0%

 15.8%

 25.6%

2

3

1

6

2

4

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

1

5

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

PORTUGAL
(COURT PLAYER)

4

8

8

2

1

1

3

5

1

6

2

1

3

2

2

1

4 15

12

18

4

1

1

3

 26.7%

 66.7%

 44.4%

 50.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 26

00 : 13

00 : 22

00 : 17

00 : 16

00 : 22

00 : 20

00 : 45

00 : 46

00 : 33

00 : 24

00 : 52

00 : 34

00 : 37

00 : 26

00 : 33

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   66 200908066-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 CUDIC Aljosa 2 ROJC Blaz 3 BUNDALO Uros 4 PUCNIK Miha 5 SKUBE Stas 8 PALADIN Uros 9 BOMBAC Dean 10 RAZGOR David 

11 DOLENEC Jure 13 SVETELSEK Miha 14 VRECAR Matic 16 FERLIN Klemen 18 FLAJS Matej 19 ABRAHAMSBERG   

PORTUGAL
 1 VILHENA Andre  2 PESQUEIRA Ricard  4 ANTUNES Fabio  6 TSIUNCHYK Pavel  7 PEREIRA Tiago  8 AREIA Antonio  9 PAIS Joao  10 MAGALHEAS 

 11 ANTUNES Joao  12 DIAS Brund  13 MARQUES Pedro  14 DAVYES Wilson  15 PORTELA Pedro  18 MAIA Pedro   

SLOVENIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

4/4 2/4

3/3 1/1

6/9 3/3

2/4

4/8

2/3

3/5

1/2

3/4

1/2

0/2

8/122/7

8/12

0/6

0/2

0/0

0/0

3/7
 1 CUDIC Aljosa

 16 FERLIN Klemen

 

 1 VILHENA Andre

 12 DIAS Brund

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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1/1   1/2     2/7
3/7   1/3     1/8

1/4   3/4     1/4
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0/3   0/3     0/1
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1/2             2/3

1/3             0/1

0/3             2/7
0/2             0/3
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